Approved Tariff Annexure

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/M/Promo/14/13

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4
New Connection Charge 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00
On Net (Mins) 30 50
Voice | Off Net (Mins) 15 30 Rs.225
On Net 150 275 Worth
SMS Off Net 50 150 Reload
DATA MB’s 500 1,024
One Song and Available Not
CRBT Service Subscription Available vl edlle

Condition of the offer
e Available for new SIM’s sold at Retailer , Sub Dealer , Branches and Mobitel Touch

points

e Customer should do a minimum recharge of Rs.100 or above in order to get the free
bundle activated in to his number after buying the new connection for Minimum of Rs.
125. A Rs. 100 worth recharge value will be deducted from this prepaid account when he
activates his account.

e Customer can recharge account using following options
- Reload facilities
- Voucher Cards
- Bank reload

e Customer should be in active stage in order to use the value bundle.

e The above rates are subject to government taxes.




